
Employer Website 
360 Cloud Solutions, LLC https://www.360cloudsolutions.com/ 
ACCO Engineered Systems http://www.accoes.com/ 
Advanced GPR https://www.advancedgpr.com 
A-LIGN http://www.a-lign.com 
Amazon https://www.amazon.jobs/en/business_categories/student-programs 
AMD Xilinx http://www.xilinx.com 
American Express https://www.americanexpress.com/en-us/careers/ 
Analog Devices Inc. https://www.analog.com 
Ankura https://ankura.com/ 
Antra Inc. https://antra.com 
Apex Microtechnology http://apexanalog.com 
Arcadis http://www.arcadis.com 
Arizona Public Service (APS) http://www.aps.com 
Arm http://www.arm.com/careers 
ASARCO Grupo Mexico Mining http://www.asarco.com 
Astronautics Corporation of America http://www.astronautics.com 
Atos https://atos.net 
BASF Corporation https://www.basf.com/us/en/careers.html 
Bimbo Bakeries USA https://www.bimbobakeriesusa.com/ 
Bombardier http://careers.bombardier.com/ 
Burns & McDonnell http://www.burnsmcd.com 
California ISO http://www.caiso.com 
Canam Steel Corporation http://cscsteelusa.com 
Caruso Turley Scott Structural Engineers http://www.ctsaz.com 
Charles Schwab & Company https://www.schwabjobs.com 
Chime https://careers.chime.com/ 
Cirrus Logic, Inc. https://www.cirrus.com/ 
City of Maricopa http://www.maricopa-az.gov/web/ 
Credit One Bank https://www.creditonebank.com 
Dataforth Corporation http://www.dataforth.com 
DCI Engineers http://www.dci-engineers.com 
DDC-I, Inc. https://www.ddci.com/ 
Desert Financial Credit Union https://www.desertfinancial.com 
DHE Engineering http://dheengineering.com/ 
DISH https://careers.dish.com/students 
DriveTime http://jobs.drivetime.com/ 
Electrical Consultants, Inc. https://eciusa.com/ 
ERCOT http://www.ercot.com 
First Solar http://www.firstsolar.com/careers 
FlexiVan Leasing LLC https://www.flexivan.com/ 
Ford Audio-Video, LLC http://www.fordav.com 
Forensic Engineering Company, LLC https://forensicengineering.company 
Freeport-McMoRan https://jobs.fcx.com/ 
FUJIFILM Electronic Materials http://www.fujifilmusa.com/about/corporate_profile/fujifilm_companies

/electronic_materials/about/index.html 
Garmin http://careers.garmin.com/careers 
General Dynamics Mission Systems http://www.gdmissionsystems.com 
General Motors https://search-careers.gm.com/ 
Gilbane Building Company http://www.gilbaneco.com 
Goldman Sachs http://www.goldmansachs.com/careers 
Hawaiian Airlines http://www.hawaiianairlines.com 
HDR, Inc. https://www.hdrinc.com 
Hill & Peterson AFB Civilian Engineering https://afciviliancareers.com/ 
Honeywell http://www.honeywell.com/careers 



Howe Industries LLC http://www.howeindustries.net 
Hughes an EchoStar Company http://www.echostarcareers.com 
ID Holdings Corporation https://www.idnet-hd.co.jp/english/ 
Imagine Learning, Inc. http://www.imaginelearning.com 
Infineon Technologies http://www.infineon.com 
Insight http://www.insight.com 
Institute of International Education http://www.iie.org/ 
Intel Corporation http://www.intel.com 
IPRO http://www.iprotech.com 
Jacobs http://www.jacobs.com 
Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory http://www.jhuapl.edu 
Kimley-Horn http://www.kimley-horn.com 
kW Mission Critical Engineering http://www.kwmce.com 
Lumen https://jobs.lumen.com/global/en/university-entry-level 
MAQ Software https://maqsoftware.com/ 
Maskine https://maskinellc.com/ 
MathWorks https://www.mathworks.com/company/jobs/students.html 
Microchip Technology Inc. http://www.microchip.com 
Micron Technology Inc. http://www.micron.com 
Mindbody, Inc. https://www.mindbodyonline.com/company/careers 
Moog http://www.moog.com 
Nagra-Kudelski http://www.nagra.com 
Naval Air Systems Command (NAVAIR) https://jobs.navair.navy.mil 
Navy Recruiting District Phoenix https://www.navy.com/careers 
Open Systems International, Inc. (OSI) http://www.osii.com 
OSIsoft/AVEVA http://www.osisoft.com/careers 
Phoenix Defense https://www.phx-defense.com/ 
POWER Engineers, Inc. http://www.powereng.com 
Privoro http://Privoro.com 
Proctorio http://proctorio.com 
Qorvo http://www.qorvo.com/go/startyourcareer 
Raven Industries http://ravenind.com 
Raytheon Technologies https://jobs.rtx.com 
Renren US HoldCo http://www.renren-inc.com 
Revature http://www.revature.com 
San Diego Gas & Electric https://www.sdge.com/careers 
Sandhills Global, Inc. http://www.sandhills.com/ 
Solidigm https://www.solidigmtechnology.com 
Southland Industries http://www.southlandind.com/ 
Southwest Microwave, Inc. http://www.southwestmicrowave.com 
Southwest Power Pool https://www.spp.org 
Southwest Research Institute http://www.swri.org/ 
Southwest Traffic Engineering, LLC http://www.southwesttrafficengineering.us/ 
SRP Salt River Project http://srpnet.com 
Starbucks Coffee Company http://www.starbucks.com/careers 
Sub Zero Group, Inc. http://www.subzero-wolf.com 
Tata Consultancy Services http://www.tcs.com 
Taulia Inc. http://www.taulia.com 
Texas Instruments Inc. https://careers.ti.com/students/ 
TIBIT COMMUNICATIONS, INC. http://tibitcom.com/ 
TITAN Formwork Systems, LLC. http://titanformwork.com 
Transmission Analytics http://www.transmissionanalytics.net 
TSMC Arizona https://www.brilliantattsmc.com/index.html 
U.S. Army Electronic Proving Ground https://www.atecciviliancareers.com 
University of Advancing Technology http://www.uat.edu/ 



Vincit http://www.vincit.com 
Virtuous https://www.virtuous.org 
W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc. http://www.gore.com 
Wells Fargo https://www.wellsfargojobs.com/university-programs 
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company http://www.whiting-turner.com 
Wood Patel & Associates, Inc. - Civil Engineering and Land Survey http://www.woodpatel.com/ 
Workiva https://www.workiva.com/careers 

 


